Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Key Features
VIAVI Solutions 4100-Series OTDR modules let field technicians rapidly, reliably,

10Measured on a 16 dB loss (typical 1x32 split ratio) non-reflective splitter at 1310nm, using 100 ns pulsewidth
11RMS dynamic range extended to 40/38/38 dB with EXTRANGE or EXTRANGE-UPG license
Ordering Information
Description Part number
4100 Module A OTDR – 1310/1500 nm – PC/APC  E4126A-PC/-APC
4100 Module A OTDR – 1310/1625 nm – PC/APC   E4106A-PC/-APC
4100 Module A OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC E4136A-PC/-APC
4100 Module B OTDR – 1310/1550 nm – PC/APC E4126B-PC/-APC
4100 Module B OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC E4136B-PC/-APC
4100 Module B OTDR – 1310/1550/Filtered 1650 nm – APC E4138FB65-APC
4100 Module B OTDR – Filtered 1650 nm – APC E4118FB65-APC
4100 Module C OTDR – 1310/1550 nm – PC/APC E4126C-PC/-APC
4100 Module C OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC E4136C-PC/-APC
4100 Module C OTDR – 1310/1550/Filtered 1625 nm – APC E4136FC-APC
4100 Module C OTDR – 1310/1550/Filtered 1650 nm – APC E4138FC65-APC
Universal PC connector adapters EUSCADS, EULCADS, EUFCADS
Universal APC connector adapters EUSCADS-APC, EULCADS-APC, EUFCADS
Optical power meter option E41OTDRPM
Add 1550 nm Wavelength to 4100 Module A OTDR E4115-UPG